

On page 2, line 1, after the first occurrence of "<u>of</u>", delete "<u>ten (10)</u>" and insert "<u>fifteen</u> (<u>15)</u>" in lieu thereof;

and

On page 2, line 13, after "<u>of</u>", delete "<u>ten (10)</u>" and insert "<u>fifteen (15)</u>" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA 1	Rep. Sen. David Yates
Floor Amendment $\left  \bigwedge_{i=1}^{N} \left( \left( 0 \right) \right) \left( \int_{i=1}^{i} \left( \left( 0 \right) \right) \right) \right ^{r}$	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX